Search... o} > FIND DISTRIBUTOR

kester = e

Products | Solder Wire | 331 Flux-Cored Wire

PRODUCTS

331 Flux-Cored Wire

Kester 331 Organic Flux is a water-soluble formula for use in flux-cored solder wire.
This cored solder version of the popular 2331-ZX Neutral Organic Water Soluble
Liquid Flux is more effective than rosin fluxes in soldering difficult metals. The same
fast action and mild properties are exhibited with 331 Organic Flux as with the liquid
2331-ZX. The flux is more heat stable than most organic fluxes, resulting in minimal
smoke and odor. The residue can be completely removed with a simple heated water
rinse. Deionized water is suggested to prevent introduction of chemistries from
unknown water sources. 331 is classified as ORH1 per J-STD-004.

:=. kester-
~ SHARE

FIND A DISTRIBUTOR TO BUY

Lead-Free Solder

(ko)

Product Offerings Data Sheets and SDS

Diameter Diameter Flux Lead Halogen

Alloy Flux (in) (mm) Core % Content Content Description Part # Type
Sn60Pb40 331 0.031 0.80 66 3.3% Leaded Contains Sn60Pb40 3.3%/331 .031 2460406403 Water-
Halogen 1Lb SPL Soluble
Sn60Pb40 331 0.062 1.50 66 3.3% Leaded Contains Sn60Pb40 3.3%/331 .062 2460406411  Water-
Halogen 1Lb SPL Soluble
Sn63Pb37 331 0.020 0.50 66 3.3% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .020 2463376401 Water-
Halogen 1Lb SPL Soluble
Sn63Pb37 331 0.031 0.80 66 3.3% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .031 2463376403 Water-
Halogen 1Lb SPL Soluble
Sn63Pb37 331 0.062 1.50 66 3.3% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .062 2463376411  Water-
Halogen 1Lb SPL Soluble
Sn63Pb37 331 0.025 0.60 66 3.3% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .025 2463376417 Water-
Halogen 1Lb SPL Soluble
Sn63Pb37 331  0.015 0.40 66 3.3% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .015 2463376422 Water-
Halogen 1LB SPL Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 331  0.020 0.50 66 3.3% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 2470686401 Water-
Free Halogen .020 1 LB SPL Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 331  0.031 0.80 66 3.3% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 2470686403 Water-
Free Halogen .031 1 LB SPL Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 331  0.040 1.00 66 3.3% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 2470686407 Water-
Free Halogen .040 1 LB SPL Soluble

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 331  0.050 1.27 66 3.3% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 2470686409 Water-


https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/press-room
https://www.kester.com/our-company/employment
https://www.kester.com/our-company/corporate-citizenship
https://www.kester.com/our-company/events
https://www.kester.com/products
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-wire
https://www.kester.com/products/category/liquid-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-paste
https://www.kester.com/products/category/tacky-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/preforms
https://www.kester.com/products/category/bar-solder
https://www.kester.com/products/category/other
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/faq
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/lead-free-solutions
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/alloy-temperature-chart
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
https://www.kester.com/contact/sales
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.linkedin.com/company/kester'))
https://www.kester.com/downloads
https://www.kester.com/downloads/data-sheets
https://www.kester.com/downloads/sds
https://www.kester.com/downloads/environmental
https://www.kester.com/downloads/catalogs
https://www.kester.com/
javascript:__doPostBack('dnn$DnnSearch$cmdSearch','')
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
https://www.kester.com/products
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-wire
mailto:?subject=Thought%20you%20might%20be%20interested%20in%20331%20Flux-Cored%20Wire%20by%20Kester&body=Thought%20you%20might%20be%20interested%20in%20331%20Flux-Cored%20Wire%20by%20Kester%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://www.kester.com/products/product/331-flux-cored-wire
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution

Alloy

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn95Ag05

Sn60Pb40

Sn95Sb05

Sn40Pb60

Sn63Pb37

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn63Pb37

Sn63Pb37

Sn63Pb37

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5

Flux

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

Diameter

(in)

0.062

0.025

0.015

0.010

0.020

0.031

0.062

0.025

0.015

0.062

0.062

0.062

0.062

0.093

0.093

0.015

0.010

0.020

0.031

0.025

0.031

0.025

0.020

Diameter
(mm)

1.50

0.60

0.40

0.25

0.50

0.80

1.50

0.60

0.40

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

2.50

2.50

0.40

0.25

0.50

0.80

0.60

0.80

0.60

0.50

Core

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

50

66

66

58

58

58

58

58

66

Flux
%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

1.1%

3.3%

3.3%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

3.3%

Lead
Content

Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Leaded

Lead-
Free

Leaded

Leaded

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Leaded

Leaded

Leaded

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Halogen
Content

Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Description

.050 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331
.062 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331
.0251 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331
.0151 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331
.010 1 LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/331 .020 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/331 .031 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/331 .062 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/331 .025 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/331 .015 1
LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331
.062 4 LB SPL

Sn95Ag05 3.3%/331 .062
4 LB SPL

Sn60Pb40 3.3%/331 .062
5LB SPL

Sn95Sb05 3.3%/331 .062
18 LB SPL

Sn40Pb60 3.3%/331 .093
20 LB SPL

Sn63Pb37 1.1%/331 .093
20 Lb SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331
.015 100 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331
.010 100 GRAM SPL

Sn63Pb37 2.2%/331 0.02
250 GRAM SPL

Sn63Pb37 2.2%/331 0.031
500 GRAM SPL

Sn63Pb37 2.2%/331 0.025
500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 2.2%/331
.031 500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/331
0.025 500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 3.3%331
.020 1LB SPL

Part #

2470686411

2470686417

2470686422

2470686442

2495746401

2495746403

2495746411

2495746417

2495746422

2570686411

2570706411

2660406411

2700016411

2840606413

2863376470

9070686422

9070686442

9163376400

9263376402

9263376416

9270686402

9270686416

40500928

Type
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble

Water-
Soluble



Process Compatible Products

2331-ZX Soldering

Flux

> FIND DISTRIBUTOR

Search...

DOWNLOADS
Data Sheets
SDS
Environmental
Catalogs

OUR COMPANY

Overview

Press Room
Employment
Corporate Citizenship
Events

KNOWLEDGE BASE
Knowledge Base

FAQ

Lead-Free Solutions
Alloy Temperature Chart

PRODUCTS

Solder Wire
Liquid Solder Flux
Solder Paste
Tacky Solder Flux
Preforms

Bar Solder

Other

CONTACT
Customer Service
Distribution

Sales
LinkedIn

Website designed and hosted by Foremost Media®
Copyright © 2016 Kester . All Rights Reserved. Privacy Statement | Terms and Conditions | Terms of Sale | Login



https://www.kester.com/products/product/2331-zx-soldering-flux
https://www.kester.com/
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
javascript:__doPostBack('dnn$FooterSearch$cmdSearch','')
https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/press-room
https://www.kester.com/our-company/employment
https://www.kester.com/our-company/corporate-citizenship
https://www.kester.com/our-company/events
https://www.kester.com/products
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-wire
https://www.kester.com/products/category/liquid-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-paste
https://www.kester.com/products/category/tacky-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/preforms
https://www.kester.com/products/category/bar-solder
https://www.kester.com/products/category/other
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/faq
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/lead-free-solutions
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/alloy-temperature-chart
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
https://www.kester.com/contact/sales
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.linkedin.com/company/kester'))
https://www.kester.com/downloads
https://www.kester.com/downloads/data-sheets
https://www.kester.com/downloads/sds
https://www.kester.com/downloads/environmental
https://www.kester.com/downloads/catalogs
https://www.foremostmedia.com
https://www.kester.com/privacy
https://www.kester.com/terms-and-conditions
https://www.kester.com/terms-of-sale
https://www.kester.com/login?returnurl=%2Fproducts%2Fproduct%2F331-flux-cored-wire

