

Products | Solder Wire | 331 Flux-Cored Wire

# **PRODUCTS**



## 331 Flux-Cored Wire

Kester 331 Organic Flux is a water-soluble formula for use in flux-cored solder wire. This cored solder version of the popular 2331-ZX Neutral Organic Water Soluble Liquid Flux is more effective than rosin fluxes in soldering difficult metals. The same fast action and mild properties are exhibited with 331 Organic Flux as with the liquid 2331-ZX. The flux is more heat stable than most organic fluxes, resulting in minimal smoke and odor. The residue can be completely removed with a simple heated water rinse. Deionized water is suggested to prevent introduction of chemistries from unknown water sources. 331 is classified as ORH1 per J-STD-004.

→ SHARE

FIND A DISTRIBUTOR TO BUY

**Product Offerings** 

Data Sheets and SDS

Alloy	Flux	Diameter (in)	Diameter (mm)	Core	Flux %	Lead Content	Halogen Content	Description	Part #	Туре
Sn60Pb40	331	0.031	0.80	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn60Pb40 3.3%/331 .031 1 Lb SPL	2460406403	Water- Soluble
Sn60Pb40	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn60Pb40 3.3%/331 .062 1 Lb SPL	2460406411	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.020	0.50	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .020 1 Lb SPL	2463376401	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.031	0.80	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .031 1 Lb SPL	2463376403	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .062 1 Lb SPL	2463376411	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.025	0.60	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .025 1 Lb SPL	2463376417	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.015	0.40	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 3.3%/331 .015 1 LB SPL	2463376422	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.020	0.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .020 1 LB SPL	2470686401	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.031	0.80	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .031 1 LB SPL	2470686403	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.040	1.00	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .040 1 LB SPL	2470686407	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.050	1.27	66	3.3%	Lead-	Contains	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331	2470686409	Water-

Alloy	Flux	Diameter (in)	Diameter (mm)	Core	Flux %	Lead Content	Halogen Content	Description	Part #	Туре
						Free	Halogen	.050 1 LB SPL		Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .062 1 LB SPL	2470686411	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.025	0.60	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .025 1 LB SPL	2470686417	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.015	0.40	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .015 1 LB SPL	2470686422	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.010	0.25	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .010 1 LB SPL	2470686442	Water- Soluble
K100LD	331	0.020	0.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/331 .020 1 LB SPL	2495746401	Water- Soluble
K100LD	331	0.031	0.80	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/331 .031 1 LB SPL	2495746403	Water-
K100LD	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/331 .062 1 LB SPL	2495746411	Water-
K100LD	331	0.025	0.60	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/331 .025 1 LB SPL	2495746417	Water-
K100LD	331	0.015	0.40	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/331 .015 1 LB SPL	2495746422	Water-
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .062 4 LB SPL	2570686411	Water-
Sn95Ag05	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn95Ag05 3.3%/331 .062 4 LB SPL	2570706411	Water- Soluble
Sn60Pb40	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn60Pb40 3.3%/331 .062 5 LB SPL	2660406411	Water-
Sn95Sb05	331	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn95Sb05 3.3%/331 .062 18 LB SPL	2700016411	Water- Soluble
Sn40Pb60	331	0.093	2.50	66	3.3%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn40Pb60 3.3%/331 .093 20 LB SPL	2840606413	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.093	2.50	50	1.1%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 1.1%/331 .093 20 Lb SPL	2863376470	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.015	0.40	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .015 100 GRAM SPL	9070686422	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.010	0.25	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/331 .010 100 GRAM SPL	9070686442	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.020	0.50	58	2.2%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 2.2%/331 0.02 250 GRAM SPL	9163376400	Water-
Sn63Pb37	331	0.031	0.80	58	2.2%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 2.2%/331 0.031 500 GRAM SPL	9263376402	Water- Soluble
Sn63Pb37	331	0.025	0.60	58	2.2%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 2.2%/331 0.025 500 GRAM SPL	9263376416	Water-
Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5	331	0.031	0.80	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 2.2%/331 .031 500 GRAM SPL	9270686402	Water- Soluble
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	331	0.025	0.60	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/331 0.025 500 GRAM SPL	9270686416	Water-
Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5	331	0.020	0.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 3.3%331 .020 1LB SPL	40500928	Water-

## **Process Compatible Products**

2331-ZX Soldering Flux





Search..

Q

#### **OUR COMPANY**

Overview
Press Room
Employment
Corporate Citizenship
Events

#### **KNOWLEDGE BASE**

Knowledge Base FAQ Lead-Free Solutions Alloy Temperature Chart

#### **PRODUCTS**

Solder Wire Liquid Solder Flux Solder Paste Tacky Solder Flux Preforms Bar Solder Other

#### CONTACT

Customer Service Distribution Sales LinkedIn

### **DOWNLOADS**

Data Sheets SDS Environmental Catalogs

Website designed and hosted by Foremost Media®

Copyright © 2016 Kester . All Rights Reserved. Privacy Statement | Terms and Conditions | Terms of Sale | Login